FIBA

We Are Basketball

Competition Schedule

in Klaipeda & Vilnius, Lithuania

FIBA U20 Women's European Championship 2023
From 29-Jul-2023 to 06-Aug-2023

Klaipeda, LTU

Date C_;ame Teams Phase Game Score
time Location No.
SAT 29 JUL 2023 13:00 POR vs CZE Group Phase Group A A-1
Klaipeda, LTU
13:00 SWE vs POL Group Phase Group C C-1
Vilnius, LTU
15:30 ISR vs SRB Group Phase Group A A-2
Klaipeda, LTU
15:30 MNE vs ESP Group Phase Group C C-2
Vilnius, LTU
18:00 LTU vs HUN Group Phase Group B B-1
Klaipeda, LTU
18:00 LAT vs BEL Group Phase Group D D-1
Vilnius, LTU
20:30 FIN vs FRA Group Phase Group B B-2
Klaipeda, LTU
20:30 TUR vs ITA Group Phase Group D D-2
Vilnius, LTU
SUN 30 JUL 2023 13:00 SRB vs POR Group Phase Group A A-3
Klaipeda, LTU
13:00 ESP vs SWE Group Phase Group C C-3
Vilnius, LTU
15:30 HUN vs FIN Group Phase Group B B-4
Klaipeda, LTU
15:30 BEL vs TUR Group Phase Group D D-4
Vilnius, LTU
18:00 FRA vs LTU Group Phase Group B B-3
Klaipeda, LTU
18:00 ITA vs LAT Group Phase Group D D-3
Vilnius, LTU
20:30 CZE vs ISR Group Phase Group A A-4
Klaipeda, LTU
20:30 POL vs MNE Group Phase Group C Cc-4
Vilnius, LTU
TUE 01 AUG 2023 13:00 FRA vs HUN Group Phase Group B B-6
Klaipeda, LTU
13:00 ITA vs BEL Group Phase Group D D-6
Vilnius, LTU
15:30 POR vs ISR Group Phase Group A A-5
Klaipeda, LTU
15:30 LAT vs TUR Group Phase Group D D-5
Vilnius, LTU
18:00 LTU vs FIN Group Phase Group B B-5
Klaipeda, LTU
18:00 SWE vs MNE Group Phase Group C C-5
Vilnius, LTU
20:30 SRB vs CZE Group Phase Group A A-6
Klaipeda, LTU
20:30 ESP vs POL Group Phase Group C C-6
Vilnius, LTU
WED 02 AUG 2023  TBD* GP/A/[POS]/1 vs GP/B/[POS]/4 Round of 16 25

Created on 05 Jun 2023 12:54 UTC

Page 1/3




Date

Game
time

Teams

Location

Phase

Game
No.

Score

FRI 04 AUG 2023

SAT 05 AUG 2023

SUN 06 AUG 2023

TBD*

TBD*

TBD*

TBD*

TBD*

TBD*

TBD*

13:00

13:00

15:30

15:30

18:00

18:00

20:30

20:30

13:00

13:00

15:30

15:30

18:00

18:00

20:30

20:30

11:30

GP/A/[POS]/2 vs GP/B/[POS]/3

Klaipeda, LTU
GP/B/[POS]/2 vs GP/A/[POS]/3

Klaipeda, LTU
GP/B/[POS]/1 vs GP/A/[POS]/4

Klaipeda, LTU

GP/C/[POS]/1 vs GP/D/[POS]/4
Vilnius, LTU

GP/C/[POS]/2 vs GP/D/[POS]/3

Vilnius, LTU
GP/D/[POS]/2 vs GP/C/[POS]/3

Vilnius, LTU
GP/D/[POS]/1 vs GP/C/[POS]/4

Vilnius, LTU

R16/25/[POS]/1 vs R16/30/
[POS]/1

Klaipeda, LTU
R16/25/[POS]/2 vs R16/30/
[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

R16/27/[POS]/1 vs R16/32/
[POS]/1

Klaipeda, LTU
R16/27/[POS]/2 vs R16/32/
[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

R16/26/[POS]/1 vs R16/29/
[POS]/1

Klaipeda, LTU
R16/26/[POS]/2 vs R16/29/
[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

R16/28/[POS]/1 vs R16/31/
[POS]/1

Klaipeda, LTU
R16/28/[POS]/2 vs R16/31/
[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

QF/37/[POS]/2 vs QF/39/
[POS]/2

Klaipeda, LTU

CL 9-16/33/[POS]/2 vs CL 9-
16/35/[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

QF/38/[POS]/2 vs QF/40/
[POS]/2

Klaipeda, LTU

CL 9-16/34/[POS]/2 vs CL 9-
16/36/[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

QF/37/[POS]/1 vs QF/39/
[POS]/1

Klaipeda, LTU

CL 9-16/33/[POS]/1 vs CL 9-
16/35/[POS]/1

Vilnius, LTU

QF/38/[POS]/1 vs QF/40/
[POS]/1

Klaipeda, LTU

CL 9-16/34/[POS]/1 vs CL 9-
16/36/[POS]/1

Vilnius, LTU

CL 13-16/41/[POS]/2 vs CL 13-
16/42/[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16

Quarter-Finals

Class. Games 9-16

Quarter-Finals

Class. Games 9-16

Quarter-Finals

Class. Games 9-16

Quarter-Finals

Class. Games 9-16

Class. Games 5-8

Class. Games 13-16

Class. Games 5-8

Class. Games 13-16

Semi-Finals

Class. Games 9-12

Semi-Finals

Class. Games 9-12

Class. Game 15-16

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

37

33

39

35

38

34

40

36

45

41

46

42

47

43

48

44

49
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Game

Date .
time

Teams Phase
Location

Game
No.

Score

13:00

14:00

15:30

16:30

18:00

19:00

20:30

CL 5-8/45/[POS]/2 vs CL 5-8/46/ Class. Game 7-8
[POS]/2

Klaipeda, LTU

CL 9-12/43/[POS]/2 vs CL 9- Class. Game 11-12
12/44/[POS]/2

Vilnius, LTU

CL 5-8/45/[POS]/1 vs CL 5-8/46/ Class. Game 5-6
[POS]/1

Klaipeda, LTU

CL 9-12/43/[POS]/1 vs CL 9- Class. Game 9-10
12/44/[POS]/1

Vilnius, LTU

SF/47/[POS]/2 vs SF/48/[POS]/2 3rd Place Game
Klaipeda, LTU

CL 13-16/41/[POS]/1 vs CL 13- Class. Game 13-14
16/42/[POS]/1

Vilnius, LTU

SF/47/[POS]/1 vs SF/48/[POS]/1 Final

Klaipeda, LTU

53

51

54

52

55

50

56
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